PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T142 - PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trouser
Collection: PW3

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch Eco: 65% Recycled
Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Elastane, 245g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trousers offers flexibility and is constructed using
durable and abrasion resistant fabrics. The unique pocket layout makes it
user friendly to use with harnesses without restricting access to pockets.
Bottom loading knee pad in robust ballistic fabric offering reinforcement at
key abrasion points. Ankle strap system for easy movement on ladders
PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a
diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility
Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent
requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with
the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our
High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style,
comfort, protection and performance.
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Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2
RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

Features
- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort

- Texpel™ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and

water

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Side pockets

- Two back pockets

- Bottom loading knee pad pockets

- Strategically positioned 3D patch pocket, for ease of access in harness
- Handy thigh pocket

- Double rule pocket

- 1 D ring for keys, tools or ID badge holder

. Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
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T142 - PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trouser
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd
SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

Wash Care
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item Colour

T142YBR28 Yellow/Black
T142YBR30 Yellow/Black
T142YBR32 Yellow/Black
T142YBR33 Yellow/Black
T142YBR34 Yellow/Black
T142YBR36 Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black
Yellow/Black

T142YBR38
T142YBR40
T142YBR41
T142YBR42
T142YBR44
T142YBR46
T142YBR48

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108452491
5036108452507
5036108452514
5036108452521
5036108452538
5036108452545
5036108452552
5036108452569
5036108452576
5036108452583
5036108452590
5036108452606
5036108452613

GTIN/DUN14

15036108939944
15036108939951
15036108939968
15036108939975
15036108939982
15036108939999
15036108940001
15036108940018
15036108940025
15036108940032
15036108940049
15036108940056
15036108940063




