

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T142 - PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trouser

Collection: PW3 **Range:** High Visibility

Shell Fabric: Titanmill Plus Stretch Eco: 65% Recycled

Polyester, 33% Cotton, 2% Elastane, 245g

Outer Carton: 18

Product information

PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trousers offers flexibility and is constructed using durable and abrasion resistant fabrics. The unique pocket layout makes it user friendly to use with harnesses without restricting access to pockets. Bottom loading knee pad in robust ballistic fabric offering reinforcement at key abrasion points. Ankle strap system for easy movement on ladders

PW3

Utilising premium fabrics, products are engineered for flexibility across a diverse range of industry and trade end uses and offer exceptional value.

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 2 RIS 3279 TOM Issue 2 (Orange Only)

NO IMAGE AVAILABLE

Features

- 2-way twill stretch fabric for ease of movement and added comfort
- \bullet Texpel $^{\mbox{\tiny TM}}$ Stain Eco a premium stain resistant finish to repel grime and water
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- · Side pockets
- · Two back pockets
- · Bottom loading knee pad pockets
- Strategically positioned 3D patch pocket, for ease of access in harness
- Handy thigh pocket
- · Double rule pocket
- $\bullet\,$ 1 D ring for keys, tools or ID badge holder
- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

T142 - PW3 Hi-Vis Harness Trouser **Commodity Code: 6203431100**

Test House

SATRA Technology Centre Ltd SATRA Technology Park

NN16 8SD, United Kingdom

(Notified Body No.: AB: 0321)

Wash Care

A MAX ∰

A MAX ∰

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
T142YBR28	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452491	15036108939944
T142YBR30	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452507	15036108939951
T142YBR32	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452514	15036108939968
T142YBR33	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452521	15036108939975
T142YBR34	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452538	15036108939982
T142YBR36	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452545	15036108939999
T142YBR38	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452552	15036108940001
T142YBR40	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452569	15036108940018
T142YBR41	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452576	15036108940025
T142YBR42	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452583	15036108940032
T142YBR44	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452590	15036108940049
T142YBR46	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452606	15036108940056
T142YBR48	Yellow/Black	55.0	36.0	40.0	0.9990	0.0792	5036108452613	15036108940063